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Alpine

2017 Alpine Park Apartments $851,400.00 $482,993.00

Alpine 1 Rental Project(s) $851,400.00 $482,993.00

Bar Nunn

1820 - 2060 Palamino (Habitat for Humanity) $21,525.48

Bar Nunn 1 Homeowner Asst. Project(s) $21,525.48

Wyoming Housing Network $21,392.56

Bar Nunn 1 Homeowner Rehab Project(s) $21,392.56

Bar Nunn Total Number of Home Units $42,918.04

Buffalo

Cloud Peak Vistas $385,000.00 $176,305.71

2010 Harmony Apts  $1,405,824.00

Buffalo 2 Rental Project(s) $1,790,824.00 $176,305.71

Casper

1118,1128,1138 S. Wisconsin $434,991.00

310 N. Center - Galley Motel $595,609.00

537 E. 14th (Premier Builders) $58,000.00

1420 S. Boxelder (Relcon) $110,970.00

1406 Boxelder Marsh $152,140.00

828 East 4th Street (Marsh) $205,800.00

310 N. Center - Galley II $100,020.00

1417 South Boxelder $12,500.00

1021 Wisconsin SPOP-1999-01 on IDIS $124,500.00

1041 Wisconsin  SPOP-1999-02 on IDIS $124,500.00

G20 236 East J Street Project $114,650.15
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G20 920 Glenarm Projects $62,850.00

G20 1851 Westridge Project $68,000.00

G20 1715 Jackson Rehabilitation Project $71,465.00

G20 1611 Nebraska Rehabilitation Project $66,943.00

G20 2918 Ridge Crest $72,500.00

G20 1660 Westridge Circle Project $47,600.00

G20 2941 Knollwood Project $47,800.00

G20 174 Honeysuckle Project $51,400.00

G20 920 Illinois $63,732.00

G20 410 East 12th Street $66,776.00

G20 1915 S. Fairdale $51,200.00

G20 2940 E. 10th $72,450.00

G20 1140 Hazelwood $72,820.00

Life Steps Campus, Wilson School Bldg $474,824.00
1996 Cottonwood Estates $618,808.00
1999 Aspen Court $331,129.90
2008 Platte View Apts $78,114.00
2010 Elkhorn Apts $377,487.00
2018 Raven Crest $1,411,554.00
2003 Central Pines $866,700.00 $372,591.00
2005 Wyoming National Flats $703,861.00 $763,900.00
2007 Legacy Senior Residences $967,905.00 $665,500.00
2008 Prairie Sage Apts $1,173,000.00 $769,431.00
2008 Cornerstone Apts $933,000.00 $622,769.00
2009 The Meadows Apts (Sr. Housing) - TCAP $243,302.00 $320,675.00
2010 Stoney Hill Apts $1,457,000.00 $948,156.00

2012 Juniper Ridge Apts $840,000.00 $773,476.00

2014 CentrePointe Apts $1,050,000.00 $794,767.00

2015 Pheasant Ridge Apartments $1,522,000.00 $417,585.00

2020 Spring Hill Apartments $4,435,000.00 $2,000,000.00
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2019 Meadowlark Vista $1,295,000.00 $1,265,000.00 $710,000.00

2020 Alder Park Apartments $2,874,960.00 $856,522.00

2021 Liberty Square Apartments - - $1,163,970.00

Casper 44 Rental Projects $19,891,238.15 $2,000,000.00 $11,996,434.90

Meadowlark on Pheasant  $                               328,400.00 

WRAP - Single Family Financing  $                               949,390.00 

Casper  Homeowner Asst. Project(s) $1,277,790.00

Wyoming Housing Network $23,893.00

WRAP -REHAB $3,137,197.67

Casper 2 Homeowner Rehab Project(s) $3,161,090.67

Casper Total number of Home Units $24,330,118.82

Cheyenne

4602 - 4980 Golden Meadows Lane (WHOA) $586,823.50 -$                               -$                               

710 Dell Range (CALC) $154,360.00 -$                               -$                               

555 -561 W. 6th (CALC) $87,400.00 -$                               -$                               

1997 Eastland Village Apts -$                                               -$                               $624,576.00

1997 Mountainside Apts -$                                               -$                               $312,758.00

1998 Foxcrest Elderly -$                                               -$                               $329,135.00

1998 Pershing Pointe I -$                                               -$                               $498,404.00

1999 Pershing Pointe II -$                                               -$                               $244,437.00

2002 Pershing Pointe III -$                                               -$                               $92,072.50

2002 551 West 6th (CALC) $234,600.00 -$                               -$                               

2003 Capital Greens $514,900.00 -$                               $428,137.00

2004 Lexington Hills $625,000.00 -$                               $636,488.00

2004 Concord Village $575,000.00 -$                               $284,991.00

2010 Rolling Rock Apts $1,457,000.00 -$                               $950,259.00

2011 Legacy Senior Cheyenne $298,509.00 -$                               $875,000.00
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2015 Fox Farm Apartments -$                                               -$                               $681,720.00

2015 Grand Harmony Apts $600,000.00 -$                               $374,957.00

2015 Crow Creek Apartments dba Capital Court $1,489,250.00 -$                               $674,113.00

2018 South Ridge Apartments -$                                               -$                               $588,474.00

2017 Granite Springs Apartments $623,000.00 -$                               $406,108.00

2017 Grand Mesa Apartments $1,309,000.00 -$                               $873,987.00

2017 Mission Village of Cheyenne $250,000.00 -$                               $665,614.00

2017 Converse Place Apartments $1,408,000.00 -$                               $1,042,823.00

2020 Hawk's Point Residences $1,415,000.00 -$                               $925,000.00

2020 Dell Range Senior Residences $500,000.00 -$                               $610,143.00

2024 Robin's Point Apartments $2,600,000.00 $1,980,000.00 $1,340,000.00

2026 The Historic Hynds Lofts and The Reserves at The Hole $2,513,253.00 $1,664,384.00 $1,837,290.00

Cheyenne 25 Rental Projects $17,241,095.50 $3,644,384.00 $15,296,486.50

City of Cheyenne $1,610,830.90

WRAP-REHAB $6,440,464.83

Cheyenne 2 Homeowner Rehab Project(s) $8,051,295.73

619 - 623 W. 6th (CALC) $127,012.00

508/514/518/558/560 W. 5th (HFH) $45,614.24

City of Cheyenne $478,397.53

WRAP - Single Family Financing $1,602,495.00

Cheyenne 4 Homeowner Asst. Project(s) $2,253,518.77

Cheyenne Total number of Home Units $27,545,910.00

Chugwater

403 - 405 4th (M & A) $189,598.40

Chugwater 1 Rental Project(s) $189,598.40

Cody
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1996 Crystal Cove Apts $27,418.00

1996 Crystal Cove Apts II $31,300.00

1999 Grandview Apts $38,543.00

2013 Willow Creek $597,791.00 $230,000.00

2013 Cedar Mountain $417,718.00 $242,312.00

2018 Cedar Bluff Apartments $411,889.00

2020 Pioneer Village $630,000.00

2020 Cody Senior Apartments 2,280,319.00$           $122,605.00

2023 Pioneer Village II $1,150,000 $915,000.00

Cody 9 Rental Project(s) $2,165,509.00 $2,280,319.00 $2,649,067.00

Dayton

1998 Broadway Apts $7,343.00

Dayton $7,343.00

Douglas

704 - 718 N. 5th (W.I.N.) $275,241.83

1254, 1273, 1366,1375 Riverbend $495,000.00

1244 - 1277 Riverbend (SWAH) $354,995.00

233-248 LaPrele SWAH $664,821.00

1905 Wind River Apartments $550,000.00 $299,061.00

2011 Oakridge Apts $474,676.00 $245,160.00

2019 Westgate Apartments $748,000.00 $462,894.00

2020 Platte River Apartments $683,500.00 $370,000.00 $315,860.00

2020 LaPrele Apartments $1,405,000.00 $1,440,000.00 $741,317.00

Douglas 9 Rental Project(s) $5,651,233.83 $1,810,000.00 $2,064,292.00

Dubois
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21 - 29 Carson Street $766,884.00

Dubois 1 Rental Project(s) $766,884.00

Ethete

2006 Beaver Creek III $179,065.00

Ethete $179,065.00

Evanston

1229 Uinta Evanston Astd Living (Evanston HA) $695,443.00

85 Park Rd. (Pioneer Counseling Services) $458,731.00

1996 DeWal Assoc $28,286.00

Wentworth Apartments $374,500.00 $157,725.95

2008 Yellow Creek Village $541,016.00

2010 Rocky Point Apts $154,255.00

2018 Hayden Commons $580,000.00 $499,171.00

Evanston 7 Rental Project(s) $2,108,674.00 $1,380,453.95

Fort Washakie

2016 Tigee Village $179,065.00

Fort Washakie $179,065.00

Gillette

Way Station II (CCCCS) (Homeless shelter) $283,260.00 -$                               

Parkview Senior Apartments $511,628.00 -$                               $86,563.00

CCCCS - Way Station III $344,800.00 -$                               

2001 Fairway Estates $615,800.00 -$                               $398,469.21

2003 Support. Living for People w/Disabilities $233,449.80 -$                               

2004 Cottonwood Terrace -$                                               -$                               $452,128.00

2006 Elm Court Apartments -$                                               -$                               $689,791.00



Year

Awarded Project Name

HOME

Allocation

NHTF 

Allocation

Annual Tax 

Credit 

Allocation

2006 Parkside Apartments -$                                               -$                               $458,840.00

2006 Village at Gillette -$                                               -$                               $401,570.00

2007 Thunder Rock $1,157,000.00 -$                               $625,424.84

2007 Antelope Ridge Apts $1,185,500.00 -$                               $762,564.00

2007 Cottonwood Terrace 2 $945,500.00 -$                               $570,970.00

2009 Windridge Apts $1,000,000.00 -$                               $412,029.00

2015 Sage Ridge Apts -$                               $580,850.00

2023 Bluegate Townhomes $814,401.00 $897,537.00

Gillette 15 Rental Project(s) $7,091,338.80 $6,336,736.05

Glendo

603 Wilson  (Glendo Community's Outlook) $305,370.10

Glendo 1 Rental Project(s) $305,370.10

Glenrock

Trails Apartments $750,000.00 $1,730,000.00 $893,582.00

Glenrock 1 Rental Project(s) $750,000.00

Green River

WRAP - Single Family Financing $162,865.00
1905 Green Rock Village $84,676.00

1905 Rock Butte $274,830.00

1905 Green River Apartments $884,450.00 $450,701.00

Green River 1 Homeowner Asst. Project(s) $1,047,315.00 $810,207.00

Greybull

Valley Homes $285,000.00 $1,125,000.00

Greybull 1 Rental Project(s) $285,000.00 $1,125,000.00
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Guernsey 

451 - 521 W. Marble (M&A) $416,824.00 -$                               -$                               

351 - 381 Kansas (M & A) $191,999.00 -$                               -$                               

410 - 440 Wheatland (M & A) $211,868.00 -$                               -$                               

2011 Oregon Trail Apartments $170,000.00 -$                               $231,070.00

Guernsey  4 Rental Project(s) $990,691.00 $231,070.00

Hulett

200 Birch - Hulett Elderly Apartments $332,339.00

220-218 Red Bluff Road $478,757.20

Hulett 2 Rental Project(s) $811,096.20

Jackson

2002 Karns Hillside Affordable Housing $304,500.00 -$                               $306,438.00

2003 Pioneer Homestead III Apts. $297,000.00 -$                               $206,141.00

2009 Aspen Creek Apts -$                                               -$                               $225,180.00

2013 Cedar Creek I -$                                               -$                               $221,335.00

2014 Cedar Creek II -$                                               -$                               $197,873.00

2022 Flat Creek Apartments 1,455,000.00$                           870,000.00$               1,387,817.00$             

Jackson 6 Rental Project(s) $2,056,500.00 $2,544,784.00

2021 Norris Brown 1,575,000.00$                            

Jackson 1 Homeownership Project(s) $1,575,000.00

Lot 5, 13, 21 Sage Meadows $30,000.00

2750 N Moose - Millward Redevelopment $200,000.00

2003 The Melody Ranch - Habitat for Humanity $120,000.00

Jackson 3 Homeowner Asst. Projects $350,000.00
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Lander

2012 Blue Ridge Apts $745,000.00 $544,919.00

2021 Sunrise Villa Apartments $980,000.00 $460,000.00 $409,668.00

Lander 2 Rental Project(s) $1,725,000.00 $460,000.00 $954,587.00

Laramie

Laramie HOME Project (2754-2768 Jackson) $815,305.02

Muriel Apartments (809 Downey) $402,000.00

Connemara Apartments $479,500.00 $283,751.55

2002 River Run $580,900.00 $258,602.00

2003 River Run II $432,562.00 $219,175.00

2006 Albany County Supervised $834,430.00

2006 Autumn Ridge $1,163,500.00 $490,280.00

2014 Glacier Place Apts $823,678.00

2018 Legacy Laramie $951,000.00 $900,000.00

2020 Rainbow Vista Apartments $1,540,000.00 $980,000.00 $334,170.00

2024 The Reserves at Grandview Heights $2,453,900.00 $2,212,724.00 $1,032,900.00

2026 Gem City Apartments $2,125,000.00 $1,799,000.00 $1,091,790.00

Laramie 10 Rental Project(s) $11,778,097.02 $3,192,724.00 $5,434,346.55

Lyman

216 W. Sage (Evanston HA) $237,000.00

Lyman 1 Rental Project(s) $237,000.00

Marbleton

2011 Pinewood Apts $429,268.00 $242,163.00

Marbleton 1 Rental Project(s) $429,268.00 $242,163.00
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Mills

2000 Amber Valley Estates $515,643.54 $241,810.00

2001 Amber Valley II $615,800.00 $239,798.30

G20 321 Wasatch $65,261.00

G20 315 Wasatch New Construction Project $53,000.00

2019 Cornerstone II $1,787,000.00 $550,000.00 $980,000.00

2021 Cornerstone II (Supplemental Funding) $510,000.00 $265,000.00

Mills 5 Rental Project(s) $3,036,704.54 $1,060,000.00 $1,726,608.30

Pine Bluffs

Pine Bluffs 0 Homeowners Asst Project(s) 

Powell

1997 Parkview I Apts $16,378.00

Powell Elderly, The Surrey $375,800.00 $98,402.00

Buck Creek Apts $501,802.00 $244,770.00

Ironwood Apartments $460,000.00 $235,743.00

2018 Powell Court Apartments $530,000.00 $330,722.00

2023 Meadowlark Townhomes $695,373.00 $400,000.00 $682,888.00

Powell 5 Rental Project(s) $2,562,975.00 $400,000.00 $1,608,903.00

Rosewood Corp $140,000.00

Powell 1 Homeowner Asst. Project(s) $140,000.00

Powell Total Number of Home Units $2,702,975.00

Rawlins

1910 - 2010 Edinburg (SWAH) $582,035.00

1998 Shandon Park $325,000.00 $192,767.00

1997 Buffalo Run Residentials $275,000.00 $114,615.00
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2020 Bitter Creek Apartments $478,428.00

Rawlins 4 Rental Project(s) $1,182,035.00 $785,810.00

City of Rawlins $232,187.65

Rawlins 1 Homeowner Rehab Project(s) $232,187.65

Rawlins Total Number of Home Units $1,414,222.65

Riverton

515 - 523 N 2nd E  (Hsg Prt./Fremont Counsel) $200,000.00
1991 Owl Creek $92,521.00

2001 Airport Road $130,302.00

2002 Beaver Creek $115,825.00

2000 College Hill Apartments $563,000.00 $341,564.00

2004 College Hill Apartments II $281,000.00 $259,652.00

2003 Community Entry Services 301 Summit $307,500.00

2007 Woodridge Apt Homes $673,500.00 $443,000.00

2014 Wolf Creek Apartments $252,232.00 $166,706.00

Riverton 6 Rental Project(s) $2,277,232.00 $1,549,570.00
Housing Partners CHDO Capacity Bldg $42,331.64

 1 CHDO Capacity Building $42,331.64

 Total Number of Home Units $2,319,563.64

Rock Springs

2002 Carrington Pointe $425,000.00 $444,796.00

2005 Bicentennial Apt $457,270.00

2002 Creekside Apts $657,000.00 $472,373.00

1905 The Gardens at White Mountain $2,333,645.00 $1,041,326.00 $1,300,000.00

Rock Springs 2 Rental Project(s) $1,082,000.00 $2,674,439.00

WRAP - Single Family Financing $645,970.00
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Rock Springs  Homeowner Asst. Project(s) $645,970.00

Rock Springs Total number of Home Units $1,727,970.00

Sheridan

HUME Draw III $692,780.00

1129 - 1173 Avoca - Sheridan Senior Housing $990,559.70

1167-1173 Avoca - Sheridan Sr Housing, Ph II $536,291.00

Townhouse Apts $436,000.00 $106,450.00

Parker Draw Estates $342,358.90

55 Mandel (Northern Wy Mental Health Center) $199,977.38

Hume Draw Estates $375,464.00

HUME Draw II $693,600.00

460 E. Works - Sheridan Assisted Living $89,613.00

2002 Creekside Court $425,000.00 $273,661.00

2003 Courtyards @ Sheridan $425,000.00 $379,924.18

2003 1410 Martin - RENEW $173,260.00

2008 Stadium Place $517,685.00

2007 Omarr Apartments $760,000.00

2009 Carrington Street Apts $1,339,385.00

2011 Peak Apts $767,600.00

2011 Covey Run Apts $645,901.00

2011 York Place $605,792.00 $353,768.00

2018 River Walk Residentials $1,151,000.00 $744,722.00

2020 Bighorn Flats $1,330,000.00 $604,681.00 $930,808.00

Parker Flats $1,551,952.00 $879,014.00 $494,640.00

Sheridan 17 Rental Project(s) $12,118,032.98 $1,483,695.00 $5,215,159.18

Shoshoni
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450 West 3rd $230,928.00

510 West 3rd - Town of Shoshoni Sr Housing $481,600.00

Shoshoni 2 Rental Project(s) $712,528.00

Thermopolis

Thermopolis 0 Rental Project(s) 
Wyoming Housing Network $88,709.00

Thermopolis 1 Homeowner Rehab Project(s) $88,709.00

Thermopolis Total Number of Home Units $88,709.00

Torrington

443 Albany (Southeast Wyoming Mental Health) $365,728.00

2011 High Plains Apts $1,020,829.00 $475,000.00

2017 Sage Apartments $1,245,200.00 $386,143.00

Torrington 3 Rental Project(s) $1,386,557.00 $861,143.00
City of Torrington $209,022.59

Wyoming Housing Network $30,270.50

Torrington 2 Homeowner Rehab Project(s) $239,293.09

Torrington Total Number of Home Units $1,625,850.09

Upton

711 Ash St. - Antelope Heights Sr Project $474,769.00

Upton 1 Rental Project(s) $474,769.00

Wheatland

2152 - 2254 Mariposa (M & A) $516,000.00

2256 W. Mariposa (M & A) $270,290.00

2015 Rock Creek Apartments $423,655.00 $213,148.00
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Wheatland 2 Rental Project(s) $1,209,945.00 $213,148.00

Worland

1925 Sage Crossing - Meadowlark Expansion $120,400.00

2022 - 2024 Cloud Peak (NOWCAP) $145,238.11

1995 Parkway East Apts $43,117.73

2011 Meadowview Apts $479,580.00 $243,956.00

Worland 4 Rental Project(s) $745,218.11 $287,073.73

Wright

Wrightland Apts $1,210,000.00

Wright 1 Rental Project(s) $1,210,000.00
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111Boardwalk Drive 1 7 $851,400.00 1 1 7 $851,400.00

1

 

1 8 $21,525.48     

0
1 #REF! $21,392.56     

110 Glencoe Ave. 1 6 $385,000.00 1 1 6 $385,000.00

122 Harmony St 1 11 $1,405,824.00 1 1 11 $1,405,824.00

2

-$                               1118-1138 Wisconsin 1 12 $434,991.00 1 1 12 $434,991.00

-$                               310 South Center 1 25 $595,609.00 1 1 25 $595,609.00

-$                               537 E. 14th 1 1 $58,000.00 1 1 1 $58,000.00

-$                               1420 S. Boxelder 1 2 $110,970.00 1 1 2 $110,970.00

-$                               1406 Boxelder 1 4 $152,140.00 1 1 4 $152,140.00

-$                               828 East 4th 1 3 $205,800.00 1 1 3 $205,800.00

-$                               310 South Center modification a 1 4 $100,020.00 1 1 4 $100,020.00

-$                               1417 South Boxelder handicapped 1 1 $12,500.00 1 1 1 $12,500.00

-$                               1021 Wisconsin 1 4 $124,500.00 1 1 4 $124,500.00

-$                               1041 Wisconsin 1 4 $124,500.00 1 1 4 $124,500.00

-$                               236 East J 1 4 $114,650.15 1 1 4 $114,650.15
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-$                               920 and 920 1/2 Glenarm 1 2 $62,850.00 1 1 2 $62,850.00

-$                               1851 Westridge 1 1 $68,000.00 1 1 1 $68,000.00

-$                               1715 Jackson 1 1 $71,465.00 1 1 1 $71,465.00

-$                               1611 Nebraska 1 1 $66,943.00 1 1 1 $66,943.00

-$                               2918 Ridgecrest 1 1 $72,500.00 1 1 1 $72,500.00

-$                               1660 Westridge 1 1 $47,600.00 1 1 1 $47,600.00

-$                               2941 Knollwood 1 1 $47,800.00 1 1 1 $47,800.00

-$                               174 Honeysuckle 1 1 $51,400.00 1 1 1 $51,400.00

-$                               920 Illinois 1 1 $63,732.00 1 1 1 $63,732.00

-$                               410 East 12th 1 1 $66,776.00 1 1 1 $66,776.00

-$                               1915 Fairdale 1 1 $51,200.00 1 1 1 $51,200.00

-$                               2940 East 10th 1 1 $72,450.00 1 1 1 $72,450.00

-$                               1140 Hazelwood 1 1 $72,820.00 1 1 1 $72,820.00

-$                               1514 East 12th, building B 1 8 $474,824.00 1 1 8 $474,824.00
-$                               1  1
-$                               1  1
-$                               1  1
-$                               1  1
-$                                1
-$                               2600 Fleetwood Place 1 11 $866,700.00 1 1 11 $866,700.00
-$                               204 E. 2nd 1 11 $703,861.00 1 1 11 $703,861.00
-$                               1005 N. Elma 1 11 $967,905.00 1 1 11 $967,905.00
-$                               2035 S. Beverly 1 11 $1,173,000.00 1 1 11 $1,173,000.00
-$                               915 - 945 N Elma 1 9 $933,000.00 1 1 9 $933,000.00
-$                               2955 Central Drive 1 11 $243,302.00 1 1 11 $243,302.00
-$                               Talon Drive 1 11 $1,457,000.00 1 1 11 $1,457,000.00

-$                               1421 Morado Avenue 1 11 $840,000.00 1 1 11 $840,000.00

-$                               333 East A Street 1 10 $1,050,000.00 1 1 10 $1,050,000.00

-$                               1 11 $1,522,000.00 1 1 11 $1,522,000.00

-$                               650 S Walsh Drive 1
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-$                               NW Corner of SW Blvd & S Coffman Ave 1

$135,040.00 TBD Talon Drive 1

- TBD S. Beverly Street 1

44        

1 5 $328,400.00     

### 6 $949,390.00     

 44
1 2 $23,893.00     

1 7 $3,137,197.67     

-$                               4602-4980 Golden Meadows Lane 1 16 $586,823.50 1 1 16 $586,823.50

-$                               710 Del Range 1 4 $154,360.00 1 1 4 $154,360.00

-$                               555/561 West 6th 10 units: 4 HO 1 4 $87,400.00 1 1 4 $87,400.00

-$                               1 1

-$                               1 1

-$                               1 1

-$                               1 1

-$                               1 1

-$                               1 1

-$                               551 West 6th 1 6 $234,600.00 1 1 6 $234,600.00

-$                               940 W. College Drive 1 5 $514,900.00 1 1 5 $514,900.00

-$                               Allison Rd. & Snyder Ave. 1 11 $625,000.00 1 1 11 $625,000.00

-$                               1122 West Allison Road 1 11 $575,000.00 1 1 11 $575,000.00

-$                               210 E. Jefferson 1 11 $1,457,000.00 1 1 11 $1,457,000.00

-$                               4104 Greenway St 1 11 $298,509.00 1 1 11 $298,509.00



TCAP

Allocation Project Address Comments # prj

# 

units

for 

total

$ allocated

for total

#

Rent 

Prj for 

sum

Total 

#

Rent 

Prj

Total 

#

Rent 

Units

Rental 

Allocation

-$                               1 1 0

-$                               1524 Grand Harmony 1 7 $600,000.00 1 1 7 $600,000.00

-$                               408/414 Murray Road 1 11 $1,480,000.00 1 1 11 $1,489,250.00

-$                               1 1

-$                               908 E Jefferson Road 1 5 $623,000.00 1 1 5 $623,000.00

-$                               501 Snyder Avenue 1 11 $1,309,000.00 1 1 11 $1,309,000.00

-$                               4306 Dell Range Boulevard 1 7 $250,000.00 1 1 7 $250,000.00

-$                               TBD Converse Avenue 1 11 $1,408,000.00 1 1 11 $1,408,000.00

-$                               Nationway 1

-$                               4306 Dell Range Boulevard 1

TBD Sparks Road 48

1622 Capitol Avenue 69

25

1 116 $1,610,830.90     

1 24 $6,440,464.83     

25

1 2 $127,012.00     

1 5 $45,614.24     

1 83 $478,397.53     

1 11 $1,602,495.00     

25

403/405 4th Street 1 4 $189,598.40 1 1 4 $189,598.40

1



TCAP

Allocation Project Address Comments # prj

# 

units

for 

total

$ allocated

for total

#

Rent 

Prj for 

sum

Total 

#

Rent 

Prj

Total 

#

Rent 

Units

Rental 

Allocation

1 1

1 1

1 1

2730 Cougar Avenue 1 5 $597,791.00 1 1 5 $597,791.00

2289 Pioneer Avenue 1 6 $417,718.00 1 1 6 $417,718.00

1 1

$640,000.00 TBD Pioneer Avenue 1 1

2102 Pioneer Avenue 1 1

TBD Pioneer Avenue 1

$640,000.00 9

1

704-718 North 5 th 1 6 $275,241.83 1 1 6 $275,241.83

1252-1381 Riverbend 1 10 $495,000.00 1 1 10 $495,000.00

1244-1277 Riverbend 1 6 $354,995.00 1 1 6 $354,995.00

233-248 LaPrele 5 duplexes 1 10 $664,821.00 1 1 10 $664,821.00

100 S. Wind River Drive 1 11 $550,000.00 1 1 11 $550,000.00

501 Willow St 1 4 $474,676.00 1 1 4 $474,676.00

1457 Sweetwater Road 1 9 $748,000.00 1 1 9 $748,000.00

W Richards St 1

240 South Pearson Road 1

9



TCAP

Allocation Project Address Comments # prj

# 

units

for 

total

$ allocated

for total

#

Rent 

Prj for 

sum

Total 

#

Rent 

Prj

Total 

#

Rent 

Units

Rental 

Allocation

21-29 Carson Street 1 11 $766,884.00 1 1 11 $766,884.00

1

1

1229 Uinta Street VLI elderly 1 14 $695,443.00 1 1 14 $695,443.00

85 Park Road 1 14 $458,731.00 1 1 14 $458,731.00

550 Cheyenne Drive 1 1

96 Hayden 24 total units: 1 9 $374,500.00 1 1 9 $374,500.00

208 Cale Drive 1 1

215 Feather Way 1 1

96 E Hayden Avenue 1 5 $580,000.00 1 1 5 $580,000.00

7

1

-$                               114 4J Road long-term tra 1 6 $283,260.00 1 1 6 $283,260.00

-$                               106 Rohan 20 total units: 1 11 $511,628.00 1 1 11 $511,628.00

-$                               114 4J Road 1 8 $344,800.00 1 1 8 $344,800.00

-$                               1020 Country Club Road 1 10 $615,800.00 1 1 10 $615,800.00

-$                               923 EZ Street AP start 2007 1 4 $233,449.80 1 1 4 $233,449.80

-$                               1 1

-$                               1 1



TCAP

Allocation Project Address Comments # prj

# 

units

for 

total

$ allocated

for total

#

Rent 

Prj for 

sum

Total 

#

Rent 

Prj

Total 

#

Rent 

Units

Rental 

Allocation

-$                               1 1

-$                               1 1

-$                               1070 Country Club Road 1 11 $1,157,000.00 1 1 11 $1,157,000.00

-$                               2501, 2503, 2505 & 2507 Ledoux 1 11 $1,185,500.00 1 1 11 $1,185,500.00

-$                               701 W 6th St., 1 11 $945,500.00 1 1 11 $945,500.00

-$                               2673 &2677 Ledoux Ln. 1 8 $1,000,000.00 1 1 8 $1,000,000.00

-$                               1 1

TBD Legacy Parkway 1

15

603 Wilson VLI senior cit 1 6 $305,370.10 1 1 6 $305,370.10

1

130 Boxelder Trail VLI senior cit 1 6 $750,000.00 1 1 6 $750,000.00

1

1 1 $162,865.00
1

1

370 Upland Way 1 8 $884,450.00 1 1 11 $884,450.00

925 North 7th Street VLI senior cit/ 1 6 $285,000.00 1 1 6 $285,000.00

1



TCAP

Allocation Project Address Comments # prj

# 

units

for 

total

$ allocated

for total

#

Rent 

Prj for 

sum

Total 

#

Rent 

Prj

Total 

#

Rent 

Units

Rental 

Allocation

-$                               451-521 West Marble 1 8 $416,824.00 1 1 8 $416,824.00

-$                               351-381 Kansas 1 4 $191,999.00 1 1 4 $191,999.00

-$                               410-440 W. Wheatland 1 4 $211,868.00 1 1 4 $211,868.00

-$                               2 West Chugwater 1 2 $170,000.00 1 1 2 $170,000.00

$4.00

200 Birch 50%-60%, 55 1 7 $332,339.00 1 1 7 $332,339.00

220-218 Red Bluff Road 1 10 $478,757.20 1 1 10 $478,757.20

2

-$                               560 Rodeo Drive 1 6 $304,500.00 1 1 6 $304,500.00

-$                               8356 Hansen Ave. 1 6 $297,000.00 1 1 6 $297,000.00

-$                               1 1

-$                               1 1

-$                               1 1

-$                               TBD W Snow King Ave 1 1

$6.00

445 E Kelly Ave 1 1

$1.00

1 3 $30,000.00     

1 11 $200,000.00     

1 6 $120,000.00    

8



TCAP

Allocation Project Address Comments # prj

# 

units

for 

total

$ allocated

for total

#

Rent 

Prj for 

sum

Total 

#

Rent 

Prj

Total 

#

Rent 

Units

Rental 

Allocation

1 8 $745,000.00 1 1 8 $745,000.00

159 Jefferson Street 1 8 $980,000.00 1 1 8 $980,000.00

$2.00

534/542/544/546 Arthur 50%-60% inco 1 20 $815,305.02 1 1 20 $815,305.02

809 Downey 1 10 $402,000.00 1 1 10 $402,000.00

2116/2126 Binford 48 total units: 1 9 $479,500.00 1 1 9 $479,500.00

1228 17th Street 1 7 $580,900.00 1 1 7 $580,900.00

1332 South 17th 1 5 $432,562.00 1 1 5 $432,562.00

1615 Palmer Dr. Mentally Ill 1 10 $834,430.00 1 1 10 $834,430.00

752 Evans St 1 11 $1,163,500.00 1 1 11 $1,163,500.00

1 1

1621 Crystal Court 1 11 $951,000.00 1 1 11 $951,000.00

1621 Crystal Court 1 11 $951,000.00 1 1 11 $951,000.00

S of Bill Nye Ave

TBD Bill Nye Ave 58

10

216 West Sage 1 5 $237,000.00 1 1 5 $237,000.00

1

Osterhout Drive 1 4 $429,268.00 1 1 4 $429,268.00

1



TCAP

Allocation Project Address Comments # prj

# 
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#
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#

Rent 

Prj
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#

Rent 
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Rental 

Allocation

576-678 Fulton 36 total units: 1 10 $515,643.54 1 1 10 $515,643.54

500-596 Badger 1 10 $615,800.00 1 1 10 $615,800.00

321 Wasatch 1 1 $65,261.00 1 1 1 $65,261.00

315 Wasatch 1 1 $53,000.00 1 1 1 $53,000.00

NW Poison Spider & SW Natrona Ave 1 $1,787,000.00 1

NW Poison Spider & SW Natrona Ave  $0.00

$5.00

0

1

1283 West 7th 20 total units: 1 10 $375,800.00 1 1 10 $375,800.00

1015 East Monroe Street 1 4 $501,802.00 1 1 4 $501,802.00

835 E 7th Street 1 6 $460,000.00 1 1 6 $460,000.00

821 N Absaroka St 1 5 $530,000.00 1 1 5 $530,000.00

TBD Rd 8 1

5            

1 7 $140,000.00     

5

1910-2010 Edinburg 1 10 $582,035.00 1 1 10 $582,035.00

3020 Lerwick Drive 36 total units: 1 10 $325,000.00 1 1 10 $325,000.00

808/828 W Buffalo 27 LIHTC tota 1 10 $275,000.00 1 1 10 $275,000.00



TCAP

Allocation Project Address Comments # prj

# 

units

for 

total

$ allocated

for total

#
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#

Rent 

Prj

Total 

#

Rent 
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Rental 

Allocation

434 W Hugus Street 1

4

1 15 $232,187.65     

4

515-523 North 2nd East FremontCnslng- 1 7 $200,000.00 1 1 7 $200,000.00

1

1

1

Hill Street 1 11 $563,000.00 1 1 11 $563,000.00

614-715 Eagle Drive 1 6 $281,000.00 1 1 6 $281,000.00

Special Needs Only 1 5 $307,500.00 1 1 5 $307,500.00

1302 Redwood Drive 1 6 $673,500.00 1 1 6 $673,500.00

608 Wolf Creek Drive 1 3 $252,232.00 1 1 3 $252,232.00

6

1 $42,331.64

2475 Cascade Dr. TC & HOME 1 6 $425,000.00 1 1 6 $425,000.00

1

2350 Reagan Avenue 1 5 $657,000.00 1 1 5 $657,000.00

NW Corner of Foothills Blvd & Arthur Ave 48

2

1 4 $645,970.00



TCAP

Allocation Project Address Comments # prj

# 

units

for 

total

$ allocated

for total

#

Rent 

Prj for 

sum

Total 

#

Rent 

Prj

Total 

#

Rent 

Units

Rental 

Allocation

1340 - 1397 Omarr Street 1 11 $692,780.00 1 1 11 $692,780.00

1129-1173 Avoca Court 1 20 $990,559.70 1 1 20 $990,559.70

1167-1173 Avoca Court 1 10 $536,291.00 1 1 10 $536,291.00

2438 Townhouse Place 2 WCDA Matc 1 11 $436,000.00 1 1 11 $436,000.00

1445-1467 Parker Street 1 6 $342,358.90 1 1 6 $342,358.90

419 N Brooks seriously men 1 10 $199,977.38 1 1 10 $199,977.38

1383-1393 Parker Match Pool 1 6 $375,464.00 1 1 6 $375,464.00

1353 Parker/612-624 W. 10th 1 11 $693,600.00 1 1 11 $693,600.00

460 East Works assisted living 1 2 $89,613.00 1 1 2 $89,613.00

Sheridan Ave & Brundage Lane 1 10 $425,000.00 1 1 10 $425,000.00

Terra Ave. & Sheridan Ave. 1 10 $425,000.00 1 1 10 $425,000.00

1410 Martin Ave. Disabled 1 4 $173,260.00 1 1 4 $173,260.00

1 0

1521 & 1541 Omarr 1 8 $760,000.00 1 1 8 $760,000.00

609, 633 & 657 Carrington Street 1 11 $1,339,385.00 1 1 11 $1,339,385.00

1 0

1 0

120-150 East Montana & 105-175 York Circle 1 10 $605,792.00 1 1 $10.00 605792

807 Avoca 1 11 $1,151,000.00 1 1 11 $1,151,000.00

$660,319.00 508 Brundage Lane 1 11 $1,151,000.00 1 1 11 $1,151,000.00

1425 Parker Ave

$660,319.00 17
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#
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#
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510 West 3rd 1 4 $230,928.00 1 1 4 $230,928.00

510 West 3rd 8 affordable s 1 8 $481,600.00 1 1 8 $481,600.00

2

0

1 #REF! $88,709.00     

0

443 Albany special needs 1 8 $365,728.00 1 1 8 $365,728.00

420 College Drive 1 9 $1,020,829.00 1 1 9 $1,020,829.00

1800 East F Street 1 11 $1,245,200.00 1 1 11 $1,245,200.00

3

1 6 $209,022.59     

1 #REF! $30,270.50     

3

711 Ash 55 and older/6 1 10 $474,769.00 1 1 10 $474,769.00

1

2152-2350 W Mariposa 1 10 $516,000.00 1 1 10 $516,000.00

2256/2350 W Mariposa 2 duplexes 1 4 $270,290.00 1 1 4 $270,290.00

1206 22nd Street 1 7 $423,655.00 1 1 7 $423,655.00
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# 
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#
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2

1925 Sage Crossing 1 2 $120,400.00 1 1 2 $120,400.00

2022-2024 Cloud Peak 1 2 $145,238.11 1 1 2 $145,238.11

1 1

Paintbrush Lane 1 4 $479,580.00 1 1 4 $479,580.00

4

400 Kings Court 1 11 $1,210,000.00 1 1 11 $1,210,000.00

1



# 

com

m. 

for 

total

HA

Prj 

for 

sum

HA

Prj

HA

Unit

s

HA 

Allocation

HO 

Reha

b

prj 

for 

sum

HO 

Reha

b

prj

HO 

Rehab

Units

HO Rehab

Allocation

Infra

st

prj 

for 

sum

Infra

st

prj

in- 

frast

Units

Infrast

Allocation

New 

or 

Reha

b for 

Rent

al 

 New 

Construction 

Allocation 

1

0 0 0

1 1 8 21525.48         ha

1 0 0
    1 1 #REF! 21392.56     hr

1

1

            n 385,000.00$       

            n 1,405,824.00$   

1 0 0 0

#REF! #REF! #REF!

            r

            r

            r

            r

            r

            r

            r

            n 12,500.00$         

            r

            r

            r



# 

com

m. 

for 

total

HA

Prj 

for 

sum

HA

Prj

HA

Unit

s

HA 

Allocation

HO 

Reha

b

prj 

for 

sum

HO 

Reha

b

prj

HO 

Rehab

Units

HO Rehab

Allocation

Infra

st

prj 

for 

sum

Infra

st

prj

in- 

frast

Units

Infrast

Allocation

New 

or 

Reha

b for 

Rent

al 

 New 

Construction 

Allocation 

            r

            r

            r

            r

            r

            r

            r

            r

            r

            r

            r

            r

            r

            n 474,824.00$      

            n 866,700.00$      
            r
            n 967,905.00$       
            n 1,173,000.00$    
            n 933,000.00$       
            n 243,302.00$       
            n 1,457,000.00$   

            n 840,000.00$      

            r

n 1,522,000.00$   



# 

com

m. 

for 

total

HA

Prj 

for 

sum

HA

Prj

HA

Unit

s

HA 

Allocation

HO 

Reha

b

prj 

for 

sum

HO 

Reha

b

prj

HO 

Rehab

Units

HO Rehab

Allocation

Infra

st

prj 

for 

sum

Infra

st

prj

in- 

frast

Units

Infrast

Allocation

New 

or 

Reha

b for 

Rent

al 

 New 

Construction 

Allocation 

0 0 0

1 1 5 328400         ha

#REF! ### 6 949390         ha

0 0
    1 1 2 23893     hr

    1 1 7 3137197.67     

2

1

            r

            r

            n 87,400.00$            

            n 234,600.00$          

            n 514,900.00$          

            n 625,000.00$         

            n 575,000.00$          

            n 1,457,000.00$      

            n



# 

com

m. 

for 

total

HA

Prj 

for 

sum

HA

Prj

HA

Unit

s

HA 

Allocation

HO 

Reha

b

prj 

for 

sum

HO 

Reha

b

prj

HO 

Rehab

Units

HO Rehab

Allocation

Infra

st

prj 

for 

sum

Infra

st

prj

in- 

frast

Units

Infrast

Allocation

New 

or 

Reha

b for 

Rent

al 

 New 

Construction 

Allocation 

n 600,000.00$         

1

0 0 0

    1 1 116 1610830.9     

    1 1 24 6440464.83     

0 2 0

1 1 2 127012         ha

1 1 5 45614.24         ha

1 1 83 478397.53         ha

1 1 11 1602495         ha

4 2 0

1

            n 189,598.40$      

1 0 0 0



# 
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m. 
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total
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Prj 

for 
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Prj
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s

HA 
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HO 

Reha

b

prj 

for 

sum

HO 

Reha

b

prj

HO 

Rehab

Units

HO Rehab

Allocation

Infra
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prj 

for 

sum

Infra

st

prj

in- 

frast

Units

Infrast

Allocation

New 

or 

Reha

b for 

Rent

al 

 New 

Construction 

Allocation 

n 597,791.00$       

n 417,718.00$        

1 0 0 0

            r

            n 495,000.00$         

            n 354,995.00$          

            n 664,821.00$          

            n 550,000.00$          

            n 474,676.00$          

1 0 0 0



# 

com

m. 

for 
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HA

Prj 

for 

sum

HA

Prj

HA

Unit

s

HA 

Allocation

HO 

Reha

b

prj 

for 

sum

HO 

Reha

b

prj

HO 

Rehab

Units

HO Rehab

Allocation

Infra

st

prj 

for 

sum

Infra

st

prj

in- 

frast

Units

Infrast

Allocation

New 

or 

Reha

b for 

Rent

al 

 New 

Construction 

Allocation 

            n 766,884.00$          

1 0 0 0

            r

            r

            n 374,500.00$          

1

1 0 0 0

            n 283,260.00$      

            n 511,628.00$       

            n 344,800.00$      

            n 615,800.00$       

            n 233,449.80$       



# 

com

m. 

for 

total

HA

Prj 

for 

sum

HA

Prj

HA

Unit

s

HA 

Allocation

HO 

Reha

b

prj 

for 

sum

HO 

Reha

b

prj

HO 

Rehab

Units

HO Rehab

Allocation

Infra

st

prj 

for 

sum

Infra

st

prj

in- 

frast

Units

Infrast

Allocation

New 

or 

Reha

b for 

Rent

al 

 New 

Construction 

Allocation 

            n 1,157,000.00$   

            n 1,185,500.00$   

            n 945,500.00$      

            n 1,000,000.00$   

1 0 0 0

            n 305,370.10$     

1 0 0 0

            n 750,000.00$    

1 0 0 0

1 1 1 $162,865.00 ha

1 n 884,450.00$      

1 1

            n 285,000.00$          

1 0 0 0



# 
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m. 
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Prj 

for 

sum

HA

Prj

HA

Unit

s

HA 

Allocation

HO 

Reha

b

prj 

for 

sum

HO 

Reha

b

prj

HO 

Rehab

Units

HO Rehab

Allocation

Infra

st

prj 

for 

sum

Infra

st

prj

in- 

frast

Units

Infrast

Allocation

New 

or 

Reha

b for 

Rent

al 

 New 

Construction 

Allocation 

            n 416,824.00$      

            n 191,999.00$       

            n 211,868.00$       

            #REF! n 170,000.00$       

1 0 0 0

            n 332,339.00$       

            n 478,757.20$        

1 0 0 0

            n 304,500.00$       

            n 297,000.00$       

0 0 0

0 0 0

1 1 3 30000         ha

1 1 11 200000         ha

1 1 6 $120,000.00        ha

3 0 0



# 
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s

HA 
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HO 
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b
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Reha

b

prj
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Rehab
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HO Rehab

Allocation
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prj
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frast

Units

Infrast

Allocation

New 

or 

Reha

b for 

Rent

al 

 New 

Construction 
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            n 745,000.00$       

            n 980,000.00$      

1 0 0 0

            n 815,305.02$       

            n 402,000.00$      

            n 479,500.00$       

            n 580,900.00$      

            n 432,562.00$      

            n 834,430.00$       

            n 1,163,500.00$   

1

1

1 0 0 0

            n 237,000.00$          

1 0 0 0

            n 429,268.00$      

1 0 0
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s

HA 
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HO 
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b
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b
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Rehab
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HO Rehab
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Infrast
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or 

Reha
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Rent

al 
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Construction 
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            n 515,643.54$       

            n 615,800.00$       

            r

            r

1 0 0 0

1 0 0 0

            n 375,800.00$       

n 501,802.00$       

n 460,000.00$      

1

0 0 0

1 1 7 140000         ha

1 0 0

1

            n 582,035.00$       

            n 325,000.00$       

            n 275,000.00$       
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s

HA 

Allocation

HO 

Reha

b

prj 

for 

sum

HO 

Reha

b

prj

HO 

Rehab

Units

HO Rehab

Allocation

Infra

st

prj 

for 

sum

Infra

st

prj

in- 

frast

Units

Infrast

Allocation

New 

or 

Reha

b for 

Rent

al 

 New 

Construction 

Allocation 

0 0 0

    1 1 15 232187.65     hr

0 1 0

1

            r

            n 563,000.00$          

            n 281,000.00$          

            n 307,500.00$          

            n 673,500.00$          

0 0 0

1 1 0 42331.64 chdo

1

1

            n 425,000.00$          

            n 657,000.00$          

1 0 0 0

1 1 4 $645,970.00 ha



# 

com

m. 

for 

total

HA

Prj 

for 

sum

HA

Prj

HA

Unit

s

HA 

Allocation

HO 

Reha

b

prj 

for 

sum

HO 

Reha

b

prj

HO 

Rehab

Units

HO Rehab

Allocation

Infra

st

prj 

for 

sum

Infra

st

prj

in- 

frast

Units

Infrast

Allocation

New 

or 

Reha

b for 

Rent

al 

 New 

Construction 

Allocation 

            n 692,780.00$      

            n 990,559.70$       

            n 536,291.00$       

            n 436,000.00$      

            n 342,358.90$       

            r

            n 375,464.00$       

            n 693,600.00$      

            r

            n 425,000.00$      

            n 425,000.00$      

            r

            n 760,000.00$       

            n 1,339,385.00$   

            #REF! n 605,792.00$       

1

1

1 0 0 0



# 

com

m. 

for 

total

HA

Prj 

for 

sum

HA

Prj

HA

Unit

s

HA 

Allocation

HO 

Reha

b

prj 

for 

sum

HO 

Reha

b

prj

HO 

Rehab

Units

HO Rehab

Allocation

Infra

st

prj 

for 

sum

Infra

st

prj

in- 

frast

Units

Infrast

Allocation

New 

or 

Reha

b for 

Rent

al 

 New 

Construction 

Allocation 

            n 230,928.00$      

            n 481,600.00$      

1 0 0 0

0 0 0

    1 1 #REF! 88709     hr

0 1 0

1

   

            n 365,728.00$          

            n 1,020,829.00$      

1

0 0 0

    1 1 6 209022.59     hr

    1 1 #REF! 30270.5     hr

0 2 0

1

            n 474,769.00$       

1 0 0 0

            n 516,000.00$       

            n 270,290.00$       

n 423,655.00$       



# 

com

m. 

for 

total

HA

Prj 

for 

sum

HA

Prj

HA

Unit

s

HA 

Allocation

HO 

Reha

b

prj 

for 

sum

HO 

Reha

b

prj

HO 

Rehab

Units

HO Rehab

Allocation

Infra

st

prj 

for 

sum

Infra

st

prj

in- 

frast

Units

Infrast

Allocation

New 

or 

Reha

b for 

Rent

al 

 New 

Construction 

Allocation 

1 0 0 0

            n 120,400.00$          

            n 145,238.11$           

            n 479,580.00$          

1 0 0 0

            n 1,210,000.00$   

1 0 0 0



 Acq/Rehab 

Allocation 

Affordabili

ty

Period 

Expired 

Y/N

Date 

Release of 

MTG Sent 

to Owner

Date 

Release of 

HA Sent 

to Owner

Date 

1099-C 

Prepare

d

Date 

Spectrum 

Notified atch Rpt Y

App

Year

Plan

Req

Hud

Req

$

Match Req. Bank Req.

n/a 25.0% $5,381.37 $5,381.37

n/a $0.00 $0.00

3/04/2/05 4.5% 25.0% $96,250.00 -$29,080.11

2012 4.5% 25.0% $351,456.00 $176,779.50

434,991.00$       0 25.0% $108,747.75 $108,747.75

595,609.00$      1994 12.5% $74,451.13 -$53,048.88

58,000.00$         0 25.0% $14,500.00 $14,500.00

110,970.00$       5/96-4/97 & 10/94-4/95 12.5% $13,871.25 -$10,683.75

152,140.00$       10/94-4/95 12.5% $19,017.50 -$11,557.50

205,800.00$      01 & 02 4.5% 25.0% $51,450.00 $9,322.65

100,020.00$      5/95-4/96 12.5% $12,502.50 -$11,400.50

0 12.5% $1,562.50 $1,562.50

124,500.00$       0 12.5% $15,562.50 $15,562.50

124,500.00$       0 12.5% $15,562.50 $15,562.50

114,650.15$       0 25.0% $28,662.54 $28,662.54



 Acq/Rehab 

Allocation 

Affordabili

ty

Period 

Expired 

Y/N

Date 

Release of 

MTG Sent 

to Owner

Date 

Release of 

HA Sent 

to Owner

Date 

1099-C 

Prepare

d

Date 

Spectrum 

Notified atch Rpt Y

App

Year

Plan

Req

Hud

Req

$

Match Req. Bank Req.

62,850.00$         5/95-4/96 12.5% $7,856.25 -$9,293.75

68,000.00$         5/95-4/96 12.5% $8,500.00 -$10,620.00

71,465.00$          5/95-4/96 12.5% $8,933.13 -$6,474.88

66,943.00$         5/96-4/97 12.5% $8,367.88 -$4,765.13

72,500.00$         1999 & 5/96-4/97 12.5% $9,062.50 -$20,481.50

47,600.00$         5/96-4/97 12.5% $5,950.00 -$3,808.00

47,800.00$         3/98-2/99 & 5/96-4/97 12.5% $5,975.00 -$13,625.00

51,400.00$         1999 & 5/96-4/97 12.5% $6,425.00 -$14,649.00

63,732.00$          3/98-2/99 12.5% $7,966.50 -$13,616.50

66,776.00$         1999 12.5% $8,347.00 -$15,232.00

51,200.00$         1999 12.5% $6,400.00 -$10,767.00

72,450.00$         1999 12.5% $9,056.25 -$23,873.75

72,820.00$         1999 12.5% $9,102.50 -$9,102.50

1999 12.5% $59,353.00 -$39,575.00

2007 4.5% 25.0% $216,675.00 -$472,025.41
703,861.00$       2008 4.5% 25.0% $175,965.25 -$286,109.57

2009 4.5% 25.0% $241,976.25 -$117,899.79
2009 2007 4.5% 25.0% $293,250.00 $51,340.93
2010 2008 4.5% 25.0% $233,250.00 $99,600.66
2011 Jul-05 4.5% 25.0% $60,825.50 -$389,345.43
2012 Mar-10 4.5% 25.0% $364,250.00 -$255,317.23

2014 Apr-12 5.0% 25.0% $210,000.00 $625.55

1,050,000.00$   2014 5% 25%



 Acq/Rehab 

Allocation 

Affordabili

ty

Period 

Expired 

Y/N

Date 

Release of 

MTG Sent 

to Owner

Date 

Release of 

HA Sent 

to Owner

Date 

1099-C 

Prepare

d

Date 

Spectrum 

Notified atch Rpt Y

App

Year

Plan

Req

Hud

Req

$

Match Req. Bank Req.

5/95-4/96 5/95-7/96&1999 12.5% $41,050.00 -$98,386.00

0 25.0% 25.0%

0 25.0% $5,973.25 $5,973.25

586,823.50$          10/94-4/95 12.5% $73,352.94 -$309,607.06

154,360.00$          0 12.5% $19,295.00 $19,295.00

0 25.0% $21,850.00 $21,850.00

0 25.0% $58,650.00 $58,650.00

03/06-12/06 4.5% 25.0% $128,725.00 -$46,747.15

2008 2004 4.5% 25.0% $156,250.00 -$137,042.39

08&09 2004 4.5% 25.0% $143,750.00 -$18,324.89

2012 Mar-10 4.5% 25.0% $364,250.00 $220,250.00

2014 Oct-11 4.5% 25.0% $74,627.25 $19,627.25



 Acq/Rehab 

Allocation 

Affordabili

ty

Period 

Expired 

Y/N

Date 

Release of 

MTG Sent 

to Owner

Date 

Release of 

HA Sent 

to Owner

Date 

1099-C 

Prepare

d

Date 

Spectrum 

Notified atch Rpt Y

App

Year

Plan

Req

Hud

Req

$

Match Req. Bank Req.

3/04-2/05 25.0% $402,707.73 $337,005.72

n/a

0 25.0% $31,753.00 $31,753.00

3/98-2/99&5/96-4/97 12.5% $5,701.78 -$36,798.22

0 12.5% $59,799.69 -$230,821.49

0

3/98-2/99 12.5% $23,699.80 -$23,700.20



 Acq/Rehab 

Allocation 

Affordabili

ty

Period 

Expired 

Y/N

Date 

Release of 

MTG Sent 

to Owner

Date 

Release of 

HA Sent 

to Owner

Date 

1099-C 

Prepare

d

Date 

Spectrum 

Notified atch Rpt Y

App

Year

Plan

Req

Hud

Req

$

Match Req. Bank Req.

2014 25.0% $149,447.75 $119,558.20

2014 25.0% $104,429.50 $46,812.50

275,241.83$           5/95-4/96 & 1994 12.5% $34,405.23 -$32,373.77

10/94-4/95 12.5% $61,875.00 -$54,600.00

5/96-4/97 12.5% $44,374.38 -$44,150.63

01 & 03 2000 4.5% 12.5% $83,102.63 -$13,749.66

03/05-02/06 2002 4.5 12.5% $68,750.00 -$79,926.06

2012 4.5% 25.0% $118,669.00 $43,669.00



 Acq/Rehab 

Allocation 

Affordabili

ty

Period 

Expired 

Y/N

Date 

Release of 

MTG Sent 

to Owner

Date 

Release of 

HA Sent 

to Owner

Date 

1099-C 

Prepare

d

Date 

Spectrum 

Notified atch Rpt Y

App

Year

Plan

Req

Hud

Req

$

Match Req. Bank Req.

5/96-4/97&1999 12.5% $95,860.50 -$156,350.50

695,443.00$          0 12.5% $86,930.38 $86,930.38

458,731.00$           2001 12.5% $57,341.38 -$37,345.63

2000 12.5% $46,812.50 -$46,937.50

2000 12.5% $35,407.50 -$64,266.50

1999 12.5% $63,953.50 -$126,621.50

0 25.0% $86,200.00 $86,200.00

2003 Jun-01 4.5% 25.0% $153,950.00 -$15,240.78

2007 Oct-03 4.5% 25.0% $58,362.45 $25,266.72



 Acq/Rehab 

Allocation 

Affordabili

ty

Period 

Expired 

Y/N

Date 

Release of 

MTG Sent 

to Owner

Date 

Release of 

HA Sent 

to Owner

Date 

1099-C 

Prepare

d

Date 

Spectrum 

Notified atch Rpt Y

App

Year

Plan

Req

Hud

Req

$

Match Req. Bank Req.

2011 Jul-06 4.5% 25.0% $289,250.00 $155,161.12

2009 2007 4.5% 25.0% $296,375.00 -$61,238.93

2010 2008 4.5% 25.0% $236,375.00 -$364,133.32

2011 2009 4.5% 25.0% $250,000.00 -$69,260.69

3/98-2/99 12.5% $38,171.26 -$38,206.24

3/98-2/99 12.5% $93,750.00 $17,372.50

n/a

3/98-2/99 12.5% $35,625.00 -$40,752.50



 Acq/Rehab 

Allocation 

Affordabili

ty

Period 

Expired 

Y/N

Date 

Release of 

MTG Sent 

to Owner

Date 

Release of 

HA Sent 

to Owner

Date 

1099-C 

Prepare

d

Date 

Spectrum 

Notified atch Rpt Y

App

Year

Plan

Req

Hud

Req

$

Match Req. Bank Req.

5/95-4/96 12.5% $52,103.00 -$33,403.00

3/98-2/99 12.5% $23,999.88 -$24,000.13

1999 12.5% $26,483.50 -$27,222.50

Oct-11 4.5% 25.0% #REF! #REF! 2013

3/98-2/99 & 5/96-4/97 & 199 12.5% $41,542.38 -$28,457.63

3/98-2/99 12.5% $59,844.65 -$57,715.35

$0.00 3/06-12/06 2002 4.5% 25.0% $76,125.00 -$763,437.32

$0.00 3/06-12/06 4.5% 25.0% $74,250.00 -$1,788,479.58

01&02&-06 12.5% $3,750.00 -$42,968.80

0 25.0% $50,000.00 $50,000.00

$0.00 2006 25.0% $30,000.00 $30,000.00



 Acq/Rehab 

Allocation 

Affordabili

ty

Period 

Expired 

Y/N

Date 

Release of 

MTG Sent 

to Owner

Date 

Release of 

HA Sent 

to Owner

Date 

1099-C 

Prepare

d

Date 

Spectrum 

Notified atch Rpt Y

App

Year

Plan

Req

Hud

Req

$

Match Req. Bank Req.

2014 5.0% 25.0% $186,250.00 $140,750.00

2014 5.0% 25.0% $245,000.00 $199,500.00

1994 12.5% $101,913.13 -$314,944.87

3/98-299 12.5% $50,250.00 -$46,790.00

2000 12.5% $59,937.50 -$60,062.50

$0.00 3/05-02/06 Oct-02 4.5% 25.0% $145,225.00 $15,608.30

$0.00 3/06-12/06 4.5% 25.0% $108,140.50 -$27,276.29

4.5% 25.0% 2009 2006 4.5% 25.0% $208,607.50 $136,689.24

2009 4.5% 25.0% $290,875.00 $94,125.00

5/97-2/98 12.5% $29,625.00 -$30,375.00

#REF! 2012 Apr-11 4.5% 25.0% $107,317.00 $69,817.00



 Acq/Rehab 

Allocation 

Affordabili

ty

Period 

Expired 

Y/N

Date 

Release of 

MTG Sent 

to Owner

Date 

Release of 

HA Sent 

to Owner

Date 

1099-C 

Prepare

d

Date 

Spectrum 

Notified atch Rpt Y

App

Year

Plan

Req

Hud

Req

$

Match Req. Bank Req.

2001 Apr-00 4.5% 12.5% $64,455.44 -$61,544.56

2002 Jun-01 4.5% 25.0% $153,950.00 $90,542.58

65,261.00$         5/95-4/96 12.5% $8,157.63 -$1,842.38

53,000.00$         5/95-4/96 12.5% $6,625.00 -$7,375.00

2000 12.5% $46,975.00 -$44,772.00

2014 25.0% $125,450.50 $97,953.66

2014 25.0% $115,000.00 -$7,871.52

5/95-4/96 12.5% $17,500.00 -$17,500.00

1999 12.5% $72,754.38 -$72,751.63

1999 12.5% $40,625.00 -$65,625.00

0 12.5% $34,375.00 $34,375.00



 Acq/Rehab 

Allocation 

Affordabili

ty

Period 

Expired 

Y/N

Date 

Release of 

MTG Sent 

to Owner

Date 

Release of 

HA Sent 

to Owner

Date 

1099-C 

Prepare

d

Date 

Spectrum 

Notified atch Rpt Y

App

Year

Plan

Req

Hud

Req

$

Match Req. Bank Req.

0 12.5% $29,023.46 $29,023.46

200,000.00$         1999 12.5% $25,000.00 -$87,276.00

2002 Apr-00 4.5% 12.5% $70,375.00 $18,375.00

2007 2004 4.5% 25.0% $70,250.00 $17,512.69

$0.00 03/05-02/06 Jun-06 4.5% 12.5% $38,437.50 $38,437.50

2009 2007 4.5% 25.0% $168,375.00 $68,453.10

0

03/06-12/06 4.5% 25.0% $106,250.00 -$124,571.05

2014 5.0% 25.0% $164,250.00 $118,750.00

n/a



 Acq/Rehab 

Allocation 

Affordabili

ty

Period 

Expired 

Y/N

Date 

Release of 

MTG Sent 

to Owner

Date 

Release of 

HA Sent 

to Owner

Date 

1099-C 

Prepare

d

Date 

Spectrum 

Notified atch Rpt Y

App

Year

Plan

Req

Hud

Req

$

Match Req. Bank Req.

2003 Jun-01 4.5% 25.0% $173,195.00 $172,255.21

5/96-4/97 & 10/94-4/95 12.5% $123,819.96 -$107,664.04

5/96-4/97 12.5% $67,036.38 -$34,223.63

5/96-4/97 12.5% $54,500.00 -$75,500.00

3/98-2/99 12.5% $42,794.86 -$37,889.14

199,977.38$       1999 12.5% $24,997.17 -$83,892.83

1999 12.5% $46,933.00 -$47,036.00

2003 Aug-00 4.5% 12.5% $86,700.00 $73,076.07

89,613.00$         0 12.5% $11,201.63 $11,201.63

03/04/05 3/05-02/06 2002 4.5% 25.0% $106,250.00 $39,775.30

03/05-02/06 2002 4.5% 25.0% $106,250.00 -$16,265.49

173,260.00$       03/05-02/06 2003 4.5% 25.0% $43,315.00 $8,156.90

2009 2007 4.5% 25.0% $190,000.00 $152,466.92

2010 2009 4.5% 25.0% $334,846.25 $223,154.37

2013 Apr-11 4.5% 25.0% $65,000.00 $0.00



 Acq/Rehab 

Allocation 

Affordabili

ty

Period 

Expired 

Y/N

Date 

Release of 

MTG Sent 

to Owner

Date 

Release of 

HA Sent 

to Owner

Date 

1099-C 

Prepare

d

Date 

Spectrum 

Notified atch Rpt Y

App

Year

Plan

Req

Hud

Req

$

Match Req. Bank Req.

0 12.5% $28,866.00 $28,866.00

2011 12.5% $60,200.00 $34,032.22

0 12.5% $11,088.63 $11,088.63

2001 12.5% $45,716.00 -$472.23

#REF! 2013 Oct-11 4.5% 25.0% $255,207.25 $142,413.25

5/96-4/97 12.5% $26,127.82 -$33,045.18

12.5% $3,783.81 $3,783.81

5/96-4/97 & 5/95-4/96 12.5% $59,346.13 -$78,678.88

5/96-4/97 12.5% $64,500.00 -$63,165.00

3/98-2/99 12.5% $33,786.25 -$44,486.75

25.0% $105,913.75 -$51,475.58



 Acq/Rehab 

Allocation 

Affordabili

ty

Period 

Expired 

Y/N

Date 

Release of 

MTG Sent 

to Owner

Date 

Release of 

HA Sent 

to Owner

Date 

1099-C 

Prepare

d

Date 

Spectrum 

Notified atch Rpt Y

App

Year

Plan

Req

Hud

Req

$

Match Req. Bank Req.

2003 Jun-01 4.5% 25.0% $30,100.00 -$900.00

0 25.0% $36,309.53 $36,309.53

#REF! 2012 Apr-11 4.5% 25.0% $119,895.00 $82,395.00

Year

MRB

2012 12.5% $151,250.00 $63,110.92



Total Match

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$125,330.11 650.00                     47,255.00     37,188.86       40236.25

$87,338.25 9,450.00                 61,802.25     16,086.00      

$0.00

$127,500.00 102,500.00             25,000.00     

$0.00

$24,555.00 10,000.00               14,555.00     

$30,575.00 23,575.00                7,000.00        

$42,127.35 35,913.00                6,214.35        

$23,903.00 23,903.00               

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Total Match

$17,150.00 17,150.00                

$19,120.00 2,090.00                 16,030.00     1,000.00         

$15,408.00 11,908.00               3,500.00        

$13,133.00 13,133.00                

$29,544.00 14,682.00               14,862.00     

$9,758.00 9,758.00                  

$19,600.00 9,800.00                 9,800.00       

$21,074.00 10,537.00                10,537.00      

$21,583.00 21,583.00               

$23,579.00 23,579.00                

$17,167.00 14,000.00               3,167.00        

$32,930.00 19,930.00               13,000.00     

$18,205.00 14,928.00               3,277.00        

$98,928.00 98,928.00               

$688,700.41 636,110.00             52,590.41     
$462,074.82 88,091.37                44,332.66     329,650.79    
$359,876.04 359,876.04             
$241,909.07 241,909.07             
$133,649.34 133,649.34             
$450,170.93 301,095.93             149,075.00   
$619,567.23 475,567.23             144,000.00  

$209,374.45 153,874.45             10,000.00     45,500.00      



Total Match

$139,436.00 63,468.00               63,468.00     12,500.00       

$0.00

$382,960.00 164,480.00            136,828.00   2,000.00         79652

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$175,472.15 62,147.15                113,325.00   

$293,292.39 103,000.00             61,940.00     128,352.39     

$162,074.89 33,210.00                48,301.92     44,121.14       36441.83

$144,000.00 144,000.00            

$55,000.00 55,000.00$            



Total Match

$65,702.01 65,702.01                

$0.00 -                             

$42,500.00 25,000.00               17,500.00      

$290,621.18 15,614.18                12,507.00      125,000.00    50000 87500

$47,400.00 38,868.00               8,532.00        



Total Match

$29,889.55 29,889.55               

$57,617.00 57,617.00                

$66,779.00 16,635.00               40,463.00     9,681.00         

$116,475.00 101,475.00             15,000.00     

$88,525.00 72,775.00                15,750.00      

$96,852.28 31,700.00                65,152.28     reported 65,152.00 in 2001 and 31,700.00 in 2003

$148,676.06 40,000.00               22,500.00     86,176.06       

$37,500.00 37,500.00                



Total Match

$252,211.00 130,028.00             3,023.00        34,500.00       84660

$0.00

$94,687.00 94,687.00               

$93,750.00 93,750.00                

$99,674.00 59,556.00               39,638.00     480.00             

$190,575.00 190,575.00             

$0.00

$169,190.78 70,000.00               99,190.78     

$33,095.73 29,057.17                4,038.56        



Total Match

$134,088.88 134,088.88             

$357,613.93 12,465.00               345,148.93   

$600,508.32 45,529.00               554,979.32   

$319,260.69 88,096.69              59,446.00     171,718.00     

$76,377.50 29,878.00            2,499.50     28,000.00    16000

$76,377.50 29,878.00            2,499.50     28,000.00    16000

$76,377.50 29,878.00               2,499.50       28,000.00      16000



Total Match

$85,506.00 85,506.00               

$48,000.00 39,360.00               8,640.00       

$53,706.00 41,788.00               11,918.00      

$59,239.50 31,139.50                28,100.00     

$70,000.00 30,000.00               10,000.00     30,000.00      

$117,560.00 70,000.00               47,560.00     

$839,562.32 93,447.46               23,000.00     650,000.00    73114.86

$1,862,729.58 572,175.54              342,579.84   95,524.20      821400 550 30500

$46,718.80 15,000.00               15,000.00     16,718.80       

$0.00

$0.00



Total Match

$45,500.00 45,500.00               

$45,500.00 45,500.00               

$416,858.00 209,712.00             207,146.00   

$97,040.00 79,540.00               17,500.00      

$120,000.00 120,000.00            

$129,616.70 52,472.72                9,050.00       55,030.00       13063.98

$135,416.79 46,014.36               89,402.43     

$71,918.26 3,500.00                  68,418.26     

$196,750.00 25,300.00               167,000.00   4,450.00         

$60,000.00 60,000.00               

$37,500.00 37,500.00                



Total Match

$126,000.00 126,000.00            

$63,407.42 63,407.42               

$10,000.00 10,000.00               

$14,000.00 10,000.00               4,000.00       

$91,747.00 77,000.00                14,747.00      

$27,496.84 27,496.84               

$122,871.52 68,623.04               54,248.48     

$35,000.00 28,700.00               6,300.00       

$145,506.00 111,000.00             34,506.00     

$106,250.00 25,000.00               81,250.00     

$0.00



Total Match

$0.00

$112,276.00 33,276.00                79,000.00     

$52,000.00 52,000.00               

$52,737.31 32,873.31                19,864.00     

$0.00 No Match

$99,921.90 52,421.90               47,500.00     

$230,821.05 32,500.00               198,321.05   

$45,500.00 45,500.00               



Total Match

$939.79 939.79                      

$231,484.00 32,272.00               14,035.00     185,177.00     

$101,260.00 101,260.00             

$130,000.00 100,000.00            30,000.00     

$80,684.00 70,184.00               10,500.00     

$108,890.00 20,000.00               88,890.00     

$93,969.00 76,969.00               17,000.00     

$13,623.93 13,623.93                

$0.00

$66,474.70 40,587.35                23,532.00     2,355.35          

$122,515.49 95,045.48               4,070.01        23,400.00      

$35,158.10 27,368.10                4,200.00       3,240.00         350

$37,533.08 22,163.08               15,370.00      

$111,691.88 33,333.00                37,600.00     40,758.88       

$65,000.00 5,000.00                 60,000.00     



Total Match

$0.00

$26,167.78

$0.00

$46,188.23 46,188.23               

$112,794.00 10000 102794

$59,173.00 59,173.00                

$0.00

$138,025.00 30,692.00               50,333.00      1,000.00         56000

$127,665.00 100,000.00            27,665.00     

$78,273.00 54,120.00               12,163.00      11,990.00       

$157,389.33



Total Match

$31,000.00 31,000.00               

$0.00

$37,500.00 37,500.00                

1994 10/94-4/95 5/95-4/96 5/96-4/97 5/97-2/98 3/98-2/99 1999

$1,177,651.00 -                               -                     -                      487,582.00 40,024.00 226,472.00 423,573.00

$88,139.08 88,139.08               

-$0.45  Adjustments- 2007 report totaled 1,032,710.45, however we listed total as 1,032,710.00

#REF!

Not HOME Projects 

-$456,161.75 Elkhorn Casper (TCAP) 2011

-$31,162.50 Elm Court (TCAP) 2011

-254,945.00  Sunshine I 2012

-81,097.00  Sunshine II 2012

#REF! Off ?
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